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Situation 
Questions about the positioning of national letters and sail numbers on sails of an ISAF Class boat. 
For all questions, assume that no changes to RRS Appendix G have been made by the class rules. 
 

 
      

 
  
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
  
     
 Picture 1                Picture 2 

 
Question 1 
Is the positioning of sail numbers and national letters in Picture 1 in compliance with the last 
sentence of rules G1.3(a) and rule G1.3(c)? 
 
Answer 1 
Yes.  
Note that unless the class rules have changed rule G1.3(a), the positioning does not comply with 
other requirements of rule G1.3(a). 
 
Question 2 
Is the positioning of sail numbers and national letters in Picture 2 in compliance with RRS Appendix 
G, in particular the last sentence of rule G1.3(a) and rule G1.3(c)? 
 
Answer 2 
Yes.  
 
Question 3 
 
Will these answers be the same for the numbers and national letters if they are placed on foresails 
in the same vertical order as on these main sails? 
  
Answer 3 
Yes.  


